

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 214 of 2024

Harish Netam **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &
Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay S. Agrawal

24/06/2024	Mr. Avinash Singh, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Arvind Dubey, Govt. Advocate for the State. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Chandrakant	