



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 214 of 2024

HARISH NETAM *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH AND OTHERS

Order Sheet

30/06/2025 Prakash	Shri Avinash Singh, Counsel for the Appellant. Ms. Pragya Pandey, Dy. Govt. Advocate for the State/Respondent No.1. Mr. Chandradeep Prasad, Counsel for Respondent Nos.2, 3, 5 to 7. Respondent Nos.2, 3, 5 to 7 are present in person along with their counsel. Their presence is hereby marked. Let the matter be listed for final hearing in its turn. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
---	---